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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 20 August 2020

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE LUNA 1 Last start winner WAG, 13/08/2020, R2, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/3B. Williams 499068 5/4198

 2 THOMELI GAL 1 Last start winner WAG, 13/08/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 6P 5/1D. Cox 479034 4/3156

 3 SHE CAN FLY Last start winner WAG, 13/08/2020, R4, P 1P 8P 5/4B. Lord 523430 1/092

 4 RAGLAN RUBY Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3C. Bradley 496344 2/1177

 5 SPARKY'S CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4J. Roy 528268 1/0158

 6 WE GOTTA MILLION 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1A. Gould 471515 10/8147

 7 TWO TIMES EBONY Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521199 2/1147

 8 CEDAR IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 17/07/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 7P 5/3G. Mills 507389 3/1144

 9 STAGGER OUT BERT 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2020, R2, P 3P 5Y 7P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 7/4125

 10 TRANQUIL MARY 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4S. Oakman 497394 1/096

 11 LILAC IZMIR Dropping in grade WAG, 13/08/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1G. Mills 507387 8/4204

 12 FANCY GEM 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 13/08/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1C. Ellis 489409 7/4180

 13 DANA JOJO Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 4/3225

 14 TRANQUIL GINGA Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2S. Oakman 497396 3/2192

 15 GUY'S SONG Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 2Y 2P 5P 5/4V. Prest 495201 4/0163

 16 BEVEN'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R1, Y 1Y 2P (FEL)P 5/4T. O'Keefe 528610 1/0138

 17 GOTTA JUMP START Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R1, M 2M 6Y 7P 5/1W. Lamb 477110 6/5128

 18 DARE ME 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R5, Y 6Y 5P 4P 5/1A. Duck 487843 8/3126

 19 TREVER'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 7Y 1P 2P 5/4T. O'Keefe 528613 1/0124

 20 SWANKY CHOIR Weighted points score YNG, 22/02/2020, R4, D 3Y 1Y 3Y 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 2/0122

 21 BULL'S BABE Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R2, P 6P 7M 7P 5/1P. Strutt 476783 6/5121

 22 SPEND A DIME Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R8, P 5P 8Y 2P 5/4P. Reid 498804 1/0119

 23 SUZIE ROCKIN' Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 8Y 6P 5Y 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/2118

 24 EL CHEAPO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 6Y 5/4P. Parker 487943 1/0115

 25 AWESOME SHAE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R8, Y 6Y 4P 5P 5/3C. Buick 499494 2/1112

 26 WINSOME LOGAN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3A. Gould 490655 2/1111

 27 TAP OUT TURTLE Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4R. Oakman 523011 1/0101

 28 DANA ACE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R4, Y 8Y 6Y 2Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 494736 9/696

 29 CENTRAL CHANCE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/06/2020, R11, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4G. Cooper 499930 1/096
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 30 TIGGERLONG MEG 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 4Y 4P 5P 5/4M. Finn 523142 1/089

 31 WINLOCK BENNY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Kemp 527373 1/081

 32 GRACIE'S ROSE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Wallace 520023 1/081

 33 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 8Y 5P 7P 5/4W. Schwencke 500685 1/076

 34 STEVE SWORDFISH Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/2C. Nash 498010 3/275

 35 ZEAL THE MOMENT Weighted points score GOS, 23/06/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3A. Clare 520397 2/172

 36 YOU'LL BE BACK Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/070

 37 WICKED VAL Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R5, Y 5Y 6P 4Y 5/4G. Anesbury 499197 1/069
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 1 THOMELI GAL 1 Last start winner WAG, 13/08/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 6P 5/1D. Cox 479034 4/3156

 2 SHE CAN FLY Last start winner WAG, 13/08/2020, R4, P 1P 8P 5/4B. Lord 523430 1/092

 3 RAGLAN RUBY Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3C. Bradley 496344 2/1177

 4 SPARKY'S CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4J. Roy 528268 1/0158

 5 WE GOTTA MILLION 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1A. Gould 471515 10/8147

 6 TWO TIMES EBONY Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3J. Mcclelland 521199 2/1147

 7 CEDAR IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 17/07/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 7P 5/3G. Mills 507389 3/1144

 8 STAGGER OUT BERT 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2020, R2, P 3P 5Y 7P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 7/4125

 9 TRANQUIL MARY 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4S. Oakman 497394 1/096

 10 LILAC IZMIR Dropping in grade WAG, 13/08/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1G. Mills 507387 8/4204

 11 FANCY GEM 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 13/08/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1C. Ellis 489409 7/4180

 12 DANA JOJO Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508728 4/3225

 13 TRANQUIL GINGA Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2S. Oakman 497396 3/2192

 14 GUY'S SONG Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 2Y 2P 5P 5/4V. Prest 495201 4/0163

 15 BEVEN'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R1, Y 1Y 2P (FEL)P 5/4T. O'Keefe 528610 1/0138

 16 GOTTA JUMP START Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R1, M 2M 6Y 7P 5/1W. Lamb 477110 6/5128

 17 DARE ME 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R5, Y 6Y 5P 4P 5/1A. Duck 487843 8/3126

 18 TREVER'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 7Y 1P 2P 5/4T. O'Keefe 528613 1/0124

 19 SWANKY CHOIR Weighted points score YNG, 22/02/2020, R4, D 3Y 1Y 3Y 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 2/0122

 20 BULL'S BABE Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R2, P 6P 7M 7P 5/1P. Strutt 476783 6/5121

 21 SPEND A DIME Weighted points score NOW, 01/08/2020, R8, P 5P 8Y 2P 5/4P. Reid 498804 1/0119

 22 SUZIE ROCKIN' Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 8Y 6P 5Y 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/2118

 23 EL CHEAPO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 6Y 5/4P. Parker 487943 1/0115

 24 AWESOME SHAE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R8, Y 6Y 4P 5P 5/3C. Buick 499494 2/1112

 25 WINSOME LOGAN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3A. Gould 490655 2/1111

 26 TAP OUT TURTLE Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4R. Oakman 523011 1/0101

 27 DANA ACE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R4, Y 8Y 6Y 2Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 494736 9/696

 28 CENTRAL CHANCE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/06/2020, R11, P 8P 3P 5P 5/4G. Cooper 499930 1/096

 29 TIGGERLONG MEG 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 4Y 4P 5P 5/4M. Finn 523142 1/089

 30 WINLOCK BENNY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Kemp 527373 1/081

 31 GRACIE'S ROSE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Wallace 520023 1/081
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 32 BOBBY'S CHOIR Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 8Y 5P 7P 5/4W. Schwencke 500685 1/076

 33 STEVE SWORDFISH Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 6Y 6P 6P 5/2C. Nash 498010 3/275

 34 ZEAL THE MOMENT Weighted points score GOS, 23/06/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3A. Clare 520397 2/172

 35 YOU'LL BE BACK Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R7, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/4C. Nash 499805 1/070

 36 WICKED VAL Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R5, Y 5Y 6P 4Y 5/4G. Anesbury 499197 1/069
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 1 SUPLEX TIME Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2020, R4, P 2P 4Y M/1V. Prest 521004 0/0101

 2 INDIGO MOO Last start placegetter WAG, 13/08/2020, R4, P 3P 5P M/1B. Williams 528305 0/088

 3 VELOCITY HOPE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 13/08/2020, R5, P

WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P

2P 3P 5P M/1H. Lin 490101 0/092

 4 DANA FABKIN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 04/08/2020, R2, Y

GBN, 28/07/2020, R1, Y

6Y 3Y 3Y M/1R. Mcdonald 530539 0/088

 5 AQUA MAISIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 07/08/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 7P M/1T. Robertson 520469 0/0114

 6 SERIAL STALKER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 07/08/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1C. Colaiacovo 525055 0/084

 7 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 10/08/2020, R1, P 2P 4Y 4P M/1R. Mcdonald 530540 0/082

 8 DANA WING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 18/07/2020, R3, Y 6P 4P 2Y M/1R. Mcdonald 528611 0/082

 9 FLYING JEZZA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 13/08/2020, R5, P 3P 4P 5Y M/1B. Lord 523429 0/078

 10 BAD MONDAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 03/08/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 6P M/1P. Parker 528760 0/074

 11 APPLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 07/08/2020, R1, P 6P 2P 8P M/1C. Colaiacovo 525023 0/073

 12 COOL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 15/08/2020, R1, Y 2Y 8P 6Y M/1C. Nash 499806 0/070

 13 BLACK GEMSTONE First start M/1R. Le Sueur 535526 0/00

 14 TAKE NO CHANCES First start M/1L. Roy 532678 0/00

 15 HATCHBACK First start M/1C. Bootsma 500321 0/00

 16 LOGICAL CHANCE First start M/1J. Roy 532683 0/00

 17 SWIFT IZMIR First start M/1G. Mills 527552 0/00

 18 HURRICANE IZMIR First start M/1G. Mills 527555 0/00

 19 TEMPEST IZMIR First start M/1G. Mills 527554 0/00

 20 PONTIAC RUSH 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/08/2020, R4, P 7P 7Y 7P M/1T. Roberts 508659 0/044

 21 TIGGERLONG JEWEL 1 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 15/08/2020, R2, Y 6Y (FTF)P M/1H. Finn 523141 0/042

 22 WISE FRED 1 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 15/08/2020, R1, Y 8Y M/1A. Gould 500159 0/025

 23 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R3, P 5P 7P 7P M/1K. Mcdonald 500469 0/074

 24 SHORT DEUCE Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 7P M/1C. Nash 508580 0/066

 25 MR. INBETWEEN 3 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/066

 26 LIAM'S LION Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 6Y M/1P. Reid 527082 0/060

 27 CLASSY JULIAN Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R1, Y 4Y 8P 5P M/1R. Bates 501120 0/056

 28 SWANKY LORETTA Weighted points score WAG, 17/05/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 7Y M/1W. Schwencke 473629 0/048

 29 WILLY COAL TRAIN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R4, P 5P 6P M/1R. Mckinnon 520024 0/048

 30 JED BALE Weighted points score WAG, 10/01/2020, R1, B 4P 8P 7P M/1P. Cowell 489905 0/046
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 31 SWANKY FAITH Weighted points score TEM, 10/05/2020, R1, P 7P 6Y 5Y M/1W. Schwencke 473630 0/046

 32 CROWN ELFIE Weighted points score BAL, 07/05/2020, R1 5P 7P M/1D. Bosman 528350 0/044

 33 SWANKY TAMMY Weighted points score TEM, 10/05/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 6Y M/1W. Schwencke 473633 0/042

 34 SWANKY STELLA Weighted points score WAG, 24/05/2020, R1, P 8P 8P 6Y M/1W. Schwencke 473632 0/042

 35 DANA CHILL Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R1, Y 7Y 8Y 7P M/1R. Mcdonald 530541 0/033
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 1 NIGEL'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/1J. Roy 528267 4/3243

 2 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Grade order Grade 5 7Y 1P 1P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508221 4/3228

 3 GOT A COOKIE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2P 5P 5/2P. Dooner 520468 3/2222

 4 COPPER CANYON Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2P 1P 5/4L. Roy 522301 3/0221

 5 KELAN BALE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 3P 5/1D. Bosman 499388 4/3216

 6 IRINKA MISSY Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/3M. Mcgovern 494886 3/1213

 7 FINN BOP 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4S. Kemp 498021 1/0198

 8 PABLO'S PRIDE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/2P. Cowell 522470 3/2195

 9 FUSION SPLIT Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/2K. Mcdonald 495470 4/2192

 10 MULTI MACHINE Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 7P 5/1G. Derrick 499928 4/3189

 11 NIPPY UNO Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 4/3186

 12 FANCY GEM 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 7P 5/1C. Ellis 489409 7/4180

 13 GET ON IT Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 8P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 498162 3/2180

 14 SYCAMORE SHAZZA 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/3J. Tuovi 507794 2/1180

 15 LARGEN IN CHARGE Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3Y 3Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 494735 9/5178

 16 CLASSY LEE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5Y 5/3G. Prest 495197 3/1177

 17 SPARKY'S CHANCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/4J. Roy 528268 1/0158

 18 THOMELI GAL 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/1D. Cox 479034 4/3156

 19 OOPS A DAISY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/2W. Schwencke 486541 7/2153

 20 FLASH MORSON Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/1R. Mckinnon 496991 4/3150

 21 DR. MICK Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 7P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 530252 2/1150

 22 WE GOTTA MILLION 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/1A. Gould 471515 10/8147

 23 FUSION FUGITIVE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/1K. Mcdonald 500466 5/3147

 24 COFFEE WITH TEN Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 2/0130

 25 DYNA JOANIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 487529 5/3129

 26 GOTTA BOUNCE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/1P. Dooner 493622 5/3129

 27 DARE ME 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5P 4P 5/1A. Duck 487843 8/3126

 28 STAGGER OUT BERT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5Y 7P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 7/4125

 29 STARS ALIGNED Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5/4J. Cusack 525015 1/0124

 30 PHONE ME 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1P 6P 5/2R. Mckinnon 494269 4/2118

 31 EL CHEAPO 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6Y 5/4P. Parker 487943 1/0115
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 32 WINSOME LOGAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6P 5/3A. Gould 490655 2/1111

 33 CENTRAL CHANCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 5P 5/4G. Cooper 499930 1/096

 34 TRANQUIL MARY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 8P 5/4S. Oakman 497394 1/096

 35 MIRACLE MILLIE Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 493309 1/090

 36 TIGGERLONG MEG 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 5P 5/4M. Finn 523142 1/089

 37 KING KOHLI 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5Y 4Y 5/3G. Anesbury 497078 2/188

 38 GRACIE'S ROSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Wallace 520023 1/081

 39 WINLOCK BENNY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Kemp 527373 1/081

 40 BARBIE JIGGS Grade order Grade 5 5P 4Y 8Y 5/4G. Sheather 493419 1/071
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 1 SOUSTAILLE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R6, Y 6Y 2P 3P 1/3R. Sims 494548 11/10306

 2 LARA'S DOUBLE Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R3, M 3M 2P 5P 1/1S. Kemp 485761 14/12284

 3 TRANQUIL GYPSY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/07/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 1/1R. Oakman 497391 10/9282

 4 BE PERFECT Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R4, Y 3Y 3P (FEL)P 1/2R. Bates 493279 10/8210

 5 EVERY CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R6, Y 5Y 4P 2P 2/1/2L. Roy 499927 13/5242

 6 RITZA GO BOY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R5, Y 5Y 3P 3P 2/1/2R. Sims 507345 8/7218

 7 WILLY'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R4, Y 2Y 1P 1P 3/1/3J. Roy 528271 6/5292

 8 SPICY BLAST 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R3, M 4M 1P 8P 3/1/3D. Bosman 465672 7/5238

 9 LITTLE LUNA 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 13/08/2020, R2, P 1P 8P 1P 4/1/3B. Williams 499068 5/4198
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 1 TRANQUIL GYPSY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/07/2020, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 1/1R. Oakman 497391 10/9282

 2 SOUSTAILLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R6, Y 6Y 2P 3P 1/3R. Sims 494548 11/10306
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 1 FUSION CRUMBLE Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 2/1/3K. Mcdonald 508727 7/6321

 2 RITZA GO BOY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R5, Y 5Y 3P 3P 2/1/2R. Sims 507345 8/7218

11 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 17 August 2020 - 09:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 20 August 2020

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIGHT ABOVE IT Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R4, Y 5Y 6P 7P 3/1/3C. Nash 495097 9/5139

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 17 August 2020 - 09:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 20 August 2020

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WISE FRED 2 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 15/08/2020, R1, Y 8Y M/1A. Gould 500159 0/025
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 1 FINN BOP 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R10, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4S. Kemp 498021 1/0198

 2 SYCAMORE SHAZZA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3J. Tuovi 507794 2/1180

 3 OOPS A DAISY 2 Weighted points score BEN, 03/06/2020, R9 4P 8P 3P 5/2W. Schwencke 486541 7/2153

 4 WE GOTTA MILLION 3 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 6P 5/1A. Gould 471515 10/8147

 5 EL CHEAPO 3 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R2, P 7P 4P 6Y 5/4P. Parker 487943 1/0115

 6 WINSOME LOGAN 3 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/3A. Gould 490655 2/1111

 7 TRANQUIL MARY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4S. Oakman 497394 1/096
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 1 MYSTIC DELIGHT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 15/08/2020, R1, Y 3Y 7P 4Y M/1V. Prest 497753 0/075

 2 TIGGERLONG JEWEL 2 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 15/08/2020, R2, Y 6Y (FTF)P M/1H. Finn 523141 0/042

 3 MR. INBETWEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/066

 4 WILLY COAL TRAIN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R4, P 5P 6P M/1R. Mckinnon 520024 0/048

 5 PONTIAC RUSH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R2, P 7P 7Y 7P M/1T. Roberts 508659 0/044
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 1 HELLO FERNANDO Last start winner WAG, 13/08/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3J. Cusack 523549 2/1192

 2 SPICY BLAST 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R3, M 4M 1P 8P 5/3D. Bosman 465672 7/1238

 3 DYNA JOANIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 487529 5/0129

 4 PHONE ME 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 5Y 1P 6P 5/4R. Mckinnon 494269 4/0118

 5 KING KOHLI 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R7, Y 2Y 5Y 4Y 5/4G. Anesbury 497078 2/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 20 August 2020

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. INBETWEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/066
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